Whirlpool WFW95HEXLO 04 - DISPENSER PARTS
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DISPENSER PARTS
For Models: WFWSSHEXWO,
(White) (Red) (Silver)
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FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
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hirlpool Residential Whirlpool WFW95HEXLO Washer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - DISPENSER PARTS

Original Part Number
W10247306

W10239949

370450
8181696

W10239935

8183181
8183183
W10003190
W10183517
W10163975
8540282
W10259004
W10003110
W10239936
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Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By

596669
W10110225

8183184

W10352973
8181661

8181712
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Status

Part Description
Valve, Inlet

Hose, Inlet Valve To Active
Vent

Clamp, Manifold
Flowmeter

Hose, Inlet Valve To
Flowmeter

Nozzle, Inlet

Lever, Water Distribution

Cam, Actuator

Lever, Water Distribution
Actuator

Screw, Actuator

Housing, Dispenser Assembly
Nozzle, Distribution

Hose, Flowmeter To Dispenser

Separator, With Selection


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-508933-residential-whirlpool-wfw95hexl0-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418302-whirlpool-w10247306-washer-valve-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420854-whirlpool-w10239949-washer-hose-inlet-valve-to-active-vent.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427741-whirlpool-596669-washer-dryer-clamp-manifold.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419773-whirlpool-w10110225-washer-flowmeter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420855-whirlpool-w10239935-washer-hose-inlet-valve-to-flowmeter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418249-whirlpool-8183181-washer-nozzle-inlet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419971-whirlpool-8183183-washer-lever-water-distribution.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419972-whirlpool-8183184-washer-cam-actuator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418104-whirlpool-w10183517-washer-lever-water-distribution.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421149-whirlpool-w10352973-washer-actuator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419973-whirlpool-8181661-washer-screw-actuator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420856-whirlpool-w10259004-washer-housing-dispenser-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418625-whirlpool-8181712-washer-nozzle-distribution.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420857-whirlpool-w10239936-washer-hose-flowmeter-to-dispenser.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419976-whirlpool-w10121596-washer-separator-with-selection-slider.html
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Slider

17 W10003140 8183179 Cover, Detergent Drawer

19 W10311728 Handle, Dispenser Drawer

" W10327027 Handle, Dispenser Drawer

21 W10239910 Clamp, Hose


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420858-whirlpool-w10256661-washer-siphon-bleach-softener.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419978-whirlpool-8183179-washer-cover-detergent-drawer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420859-whirlpool-w10256683-washer-drawer-detergent.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426860-whirlpool-w10311728-washer-handle-dispenser-drawer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426861-whirlpool-w10316352-washer-handle-dispenser-drawer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426862-whirlpool-w10327027-washer-handle-dispenser-drawer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425668-whirlpool-8303811-washer-dryer-badge-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418108-whirlpool-w10239910-washer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418109-whirlpool-w10239966-washer-hose-dispenser-to-bellow.html
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